LED water proof Batten  Light
Please read the following instructions carefully to ensure that the installation is carried out
correctly. These instructions should be retained for future reference.
Specifications
LED-WP18W LED-WP24W LED-WP36W LED-WP30W LED-WP48WModel no. LED-WP12W
Rated voltage 220-240V~
frequency 50/60Hz
Rated power 12W 18W
Lumen 1000lm 1500lm
24W
2000lm
36W
3000lm
30W
2500lm
48W
4000lm
protection class II
protection IP65
Safety Instructions:
1. Use H07RN-F, 2 x 1.0mm² rubber cable.
2. Luminaire should be installed by a registered electrician only, in accordance with national
    wiring codes. If the external flexible cable of this luminaire is damaged, it shall be
    exclusively replaced by the manufacturer or their service agent in order to avoid a hazard.
3. The power supply must be isolated prior to installation, maintenance, exchanging
    the LED chips or cleaning.
4. Picture 1: Un-screw the gland.
5. Use a screw driver to open the terminal box.
6. Connect brown wire (L) to terminal L, blue wire (N) to terminal N and earth
    in accordance with wiring codes.
7. Replace the terminal box cover.
1
3
4
2
VIC Office Unit 1 / 181 Proximity Drive, Sunshine West VIC 3020   WA Office Unit 3 / 5 Edison Circuit, Forrestdale, WA, 6112
A&K Investments (Australia) Pty Ltd T/A Nedlands Group    ABN 95 164 389 762